
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT GR II
Name of Department : Various
Date of receipt of  vacancy : 4-10-2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 1 FRESH
Date of Advice : 10 - 10 - 2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

TPO : 1)  MR II 66 M 

2)   MR II 68 LC / AI 

3)  MR II 70 V

NCA : 1) MR I 44 ST / NCA / SC

2) MR I 92 ST / NCA / SC

3) MR II 44 ST / NCA / SC

NJD : Nil

    
Main Rotation starts from  MR II 71 OC 

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Shajara Beevi .N
Musthafa Manzil
Kulappada P.O.
Aryanad
Thiruvananthapuram
695 542

134 Muslim MR II 66 M   TPO 
Satisfied

Soil Survey 
&

Soil 
conservation

(HQ. 
Vacancy)

OC/BC Position

OC BC TOTAL

Previous 63 62 125

Present 1 1

Grand Total 63 63 126

List of Unfilled Turn of Communities Nil
    For  DISTRICT OFFICER,

                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 
                                                THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.


	Various
	PENDING  TURNS
	1) MR I 44 ST / NCA / SC
	Nil
	Community
	OC
	BC
	TOTAL
	63
	62

	125
	1

	1
	63
	63
	126



