## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANT GR II

Name of Department : Various
Date of receipt of vacancy : 4-10-2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 1 FRESH
Date of Advice : 10 - 10 - 2013

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS					
ТРО	:	1) MR II 66 M 2) MR II 68 LC / AI 3) MR II 70 V			
NCA	:	1) MR I 44 ST / NCA / SC 2) MR I 92 ST / NCA / SC 3) MR II 44 ST / NCA / SC			
NJD	:	Nil			

## **Main Rotation starts from MR II 71 OC**

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	Shajara Beevi .N Musthafa Manzil Kulappada P.O. Aryanad Thiruvananthapuram 695 542	134	Muslim	MR II 66 M TPO Satisfied	Soil Survey & Soil conservation (HQ. Vacancy)

## **OC/BC Position**

	ос	ВС	TOTAL
Previous	63	62	125
Present		1	1
Grand Total	63	63	126

List of Unfilled Turn of Communities Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.